AGENDA
WORCESTER TOWNSHIP BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BUSINESS MEETING
WORCESTER TOWNSHIP COMMUNITY HALL
MARCH 16, 2022 - 7:30 PM

CALL TO ORDER
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
ATTENDANCE
INFORMATIONAL ITEMS

PUBLIC COMMENT

e A five minute per person limit.

OFFICIAL ACTION ITEMS

a) consent agenda
e A motion to approve a consent agenda that includes the following items:
1. Treasurer’s Report and other Monthly Reports for February 2022;
ii.  bill payment for February 2022; and,
iii. February 16, 2022 Business Meeting minutes.

OTHER BUSINESS

PUBLIC COMMENT

e A five minute per person limit.

ADJOURNMENT
UPCOMING MEETINGS
Zoning Hearing Board Tuesday, March 22
Planning Commission Thursday, March 24
Zoning Hearing Board Tuesday, April 5
Board of Supervisors, Work Session Wednesday, April 20
Board of Supervisors, Business Meeting Wednesday, April 20

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

All meetings to be held at Worcester Township Community Hall, 1031 Valley Forge Road.



